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Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3913 General Bill, By Easterday, Bailey, Cato, Fair, Haskins, R.J. Herdklotz, M.F. Jaskwhich, Kirsh, Law, L.H.
Limbaugh, Mason, Meacham, Rice, Simrill, E.C. Stoddard, Tripp, Vaughn, Wilder, S.S. Wofford and Young-Brickell
Similar (S 1313)

A Bill to amend Section 44-55-2320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions under the
State Recreational Waters Act, so as to define "homeowners association"; and to amend Section 44-55-2340, relating to
swimming pool construction and operation permits, so as to exempt homeowners' associations.

04/04/95
04/04/95
04/10/96
04/11/96
04/16/96
04/17/96
04/17/96

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
Read second time HJ-47

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5
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